
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 4 B

MON 20 FEB 2023  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 48 Minimumweight (W48kg) KUCZEWSKA Natalia POL

LOPEZ ALDANA FLORENCIA ARG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan DEN

NED

BUL

KOS

ITA

HANSEN Kent

DUMAR Cem

IVANOV Ivelin

DEMOLLI Latif

CELLI Marco

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 49 Minimumweight (W48kg) S.Kalaivani IND

TESARA Cleo PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur USA

IRL

NED

ARM

BUL

REESE Shawn

McMAHON Paul

DUMAR Cem

AVOYAN Bagrat

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

30:27

30:24

30:24

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 50 Minimumweight (W48kg) D'AMEIDA GLORIA FRA

RAHIMOVA GUNEL AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif BUL

ITA

KAZ

DEN

USA

IVANOV Ivelin

CELLI Marco

ASHIROV Darkhan

HANSEN Kent

REESE Shawn

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 51 Minimumweight (W48kg) RAKHMONOVA Saidakhon UZB

GONZALEZ ORTEGA CARMEN ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul KAZ

ITA

USA

ARM

BUL

ASHIROV Darkhan

CELLI Marco

REESE Shawn

AVOYAN Bagrat

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 52 Featherweight (W57kg) RUAN MULAN CHN

RAHIMI TINA AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat DEN

NED

KOS

BUL

ISR

HANSEN Kent

DUMAR Cem

DEMOLLI Latif

IVANOV Ivelin

KURGINIAN Artur

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 53 Featherweight (W57kg) KRUK Sandra POL

PETECIO Nesthy PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn BUL

IRL

KOS

ITA

KAZ

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

McMAHON Paul

DEMOLLI Latif

CELLI Marco

ASHIROV Darkhan

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 54 Featherweight (W57kg) KAMENOVA SVETLANA BUL

ZIDANI AMINA FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUMAR Cem IRL

KAZ

ISR

ARM

DEN

McMAHON Paul

ASHIROV Darkhan

KURGINIAN Artur

AVOYAN Bagrat

HANSEN Kent

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 55 Featherweight (W57kg) HAYAM FATMA ZAHRA ZOBEIDI ALG

GONZALEZ Jajaira USA BLUE RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA CELLI Marco KAZ

ISR

KOS

IRL

BUL

ASHIROV Darkhan

KURGINIAN Artur

DEMOLLI Latif

McMAHON Paul

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 56 Featherweight (W57kg) MENDOZA Alyssa USA

LEONARD Kelsey IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin NED

KAZ

DEN

ISR

ARM

DUMAR Cem

ASHIROV Darkhan

HANSEN Kent

KURGINIAN Artur

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 57 Featherweight (W57kg) Vinakshi IND

HAMZAYEVA AGHAMALIYEVA MASHATI AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn BUL

DEN

ITA

IRL

KOS

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

HANSEN Kent

CELLI Marco

McMAHON Paul

DEMOLLI Latif

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 58 Featherweight (W57kg) ROMEU JUCIELEN BRA

ARI Asya GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent KAZ

BUL

ISR

ARM

KOS

ASHIROV Darkhan

IVANOV Ivelin

KURGINIAN Artur

AVOYAN Bagrat

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 59 Featherweight (W57kg) MORTENSEN Melissa DEN

XU ZICHUN CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif NED

USA

ITA

BUL

IRL

DUMAR Cem

REESE Shawn

CELLI Marco

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

McMAHON Paul

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 46 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) UGUR Aydemir TUR

JUNIOR ABNER BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan DEN

BUL

ISR

ITA

USA

HANSEN Kent

IVANOV Ivelin

KURGINIAN Artur

CELLI Marco

REESE Shawn

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 47 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) TEREMOANA TEREMOANA AUS

BEGADZE NIKOLOZ GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria USA

NED

ITA

ARM

IRL

REESE Shawn

DUMAR Cem

CELLI Marco

AVOYAN Bagrat

McMAHON Paul

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


