

# 74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023



### **Session Results**

### Session 4 B

### MON 20 FEB 2023 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	48	Minimumweight (W48kg)	RED BLUE	KUCZEWSKA Natalia LOPEZ ALDANA FLORENCIA		POL ARG	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	KAZ	ASHIROV Darkhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED BUL KOS	HANSEN Kent DUMAR Cem IVANOV Ivelin DEMOLLI Latif CELLI Marco		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
2	49	Minimumweight (W48kg)	RED BLUE	S.Kalaivani TESARA Cleo		IND PHI	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL NED ARM	REESE Shawn McMAHON Paul DUMAR Cem AVOYAN Bagrat KAVAKLIEVA Maria		30:27 30:24 30:24 30:27 30:25
3	50	Minimumweight (W48kg)	RED BLUE	D'AMEIDA GLORIA RAHIMOVA GUNEL		FRA AZE	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	KOS	DEMOLLI Latif	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA KAZ DEN	IVANOV Ivelin CELLI Marco ASHIROV Darkhan HANSEN Kent REESE Shawn		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	51	Minimumweight (W48kg)	RED BLUE	RAKHMONOVA Saidakhon GONZALEZ ORTEGA CARMEN		UZB ESP	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	IRL	McMAHON Paul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA USA ARM	ASHIROV Darkhan CELLI Marco REESE Shawn AVOYAN Bagrat KAVAKLIEVA Maria		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	52	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED BLUE	RUAN MULAN RAHIMI TINA		CHN AUS	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ARM	AVOYAN Bagrat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED KOS	HANSEN Kent DUMAR Cem DEMOLLI Latif IVANOV Ivelin KURGINIAN Artur		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
6	53	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED BLUE	KRUK Sandra PETECIO Nesthy		POL PHI	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL KOS ITA	KAVAKLIEVA Maria McMAHON Paul DEMOLLI Latif CELLI Marco ASHIROV Darkhan		29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28
7	54	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED BLUE	KAMENOVA SVETLANA ZIDANI AMINA		BUL FRA	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NED	DUMAR Cem	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ ISR ARM	McMAHON Paul ASHIROV Darkhan KURGINIAN Artur AVOYAN Bagrat HANSEN Kent		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	55	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED	HAYAM FATMA ZAHRA ZOBEID	<u> </u>	ALG			
	55	Referee:	BLUE	GONZALEZ Jajaira CELLI Marco	Judge 1:	USA	<b>BLUE</b> ASHIROV Darkhan	RSC	R1 3:00
					Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ISR KOS	KURGINIAN Artur DEMOLLI Latif McMAHON Paul		- - -

Judge 5: BUL

KAVAKLIEVA Maria



# 74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023



## **Session Results**

### Session 4 B

### MON 20 FEB 2023 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	56	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED BLUE	MENDOZA Alyssa LEONARD Kelsey		USA IRL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	IVANOV Ivelin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ DEN	DUMAR Cem ASHIROV Darkhan HANSEN Kent KURGINIAN Artur AVOYAN Bagrat			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	57	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED BLUE	Vinakshi HAMZAYEVA AGHAMALIYEVA MASHATI		IND AZE	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEN ITA	KAVAKLIEVA Maria HANSEN Kent CELLI Marco McMAHON Paul DEMOLLI Latif			28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
11	58	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED BLUE	ROMEU JUCIELEN ARI Asya		BRA GER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEN	HANSEN Kent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL ISR ARM	ASHIROV Darkhan IVANOV Ivelin KURGINIAN Artur AVOYAN Bagrat DEMOLLI Latif			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
12	59	Featherweight (W57kg)	RED BLUE	MORTENSEN Melissa XU ZICHUN		DEN CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KOS	DEMOLLI Latif	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA ITA BUL	DUMAR Cem REESE Shawn CELLI Marco KAVAKLIEVA Maria McMAHON Paul			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
13	46	Super Heavyweight (M+92kg)	RED BLUE	UGUR Aydemir JUNIOR ABNER		TUR BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KAZ	ASHIROV Darkhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL ISR ITA	HANSEN Kent IVANOV Ivelin KURGINIAN Artur CELLI Marco REESE Shawn			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	47	Super Heavyweight (M+92kg)	RED BLUE	TEREMOANA TEREMOANA BEGADZE NIKOLOZ		AUS GEO	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED ITA ARM	REESE Shawn DUMAR Cem CELLI Marco AVOYAN Bagrat McMAHON Paul			29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				